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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1209C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 122008

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Prism Real Estate Inc

6465 Wayzata Blvd #304
Minneapolis MN 55426-1730
*978 DESOTO ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/3/2012

FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 13

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,501.85
1.00
1.00

$11,501.85
$35.00
$5.00

$11,541.85

29-29-22-24-0151

Shaun S Rioux

2253 Bayview Pl

Wayzata MN 55391-9704
*722 LAFOND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/3/2012

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 5
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 11

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,719.46
1.00
1.00

$15,719.46
$35.00
$5.00

$15,759.46

35-29-23-11-0167

Georgette Marie Yates
983 Minnehaha Ave E
St Paul MN 55106-4534

*983 MINNEHAHA AVE E

*Ward: 7
*Pending as of: 2/3/2012

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. LOT 21 BLK 21

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,019.48
1.00
1.00

$13,019.48
$35.00
$5.00

$13,059.48

28-29-22-34-0103

Donald Lasovich

46 Stevens St E

St Paul MN 55107-2938
%46 STEVENS ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 2/3/2012

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171
ETCE 1/3 OF LOTS 1 AND 2 AND N 1/2
OF E 1/3 OF LOT 3 BLK 107

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,943.73
1.00
1.00

$13,943.73
$35.00
$5.00

$13,983.73

08-28-22-23-0070

Total Demolition: $54,184.52
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $140.00
Total Attorney Fee: $20.00
Project Total: $54,344.52
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $54,344.52
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Owner or Taxpayer

4 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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