8:59:46 2/15/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Re		Project: J1209C As Resolution #:	smt: 122008	Manager: TJT	Page
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Prism Real Estate Inc	FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 13	Demolition		11,501.85	\$11,501.85	29-29-22-24-0151
6465 Wayzata Blvd #304		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Minneapolis MN 55426-1730		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*978 DESOTO ST					\$11,541.85	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/3/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 5	Demolition		15,719.46	\$15,719.46	35-29-23-11-0167
2253 Bayview Pl	ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Wayzata MN 55391-9704	MINN. LOT 11	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*722 LAFOND AVE				:	\$15,759.46	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/3/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Georgette Marie Yates	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Demolition		13,019.48	\$13,019.48	28-29-22-34-0103
983 Minnehaha Ave E	ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-4534	STATE OF MINN. LOT 21 BLK 21	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*983 MINNEHAHA AVE E				:	\$13,059.48	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/3/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171 ETC E 1/3 OF LOTS 1 AND 2 AND N 1/2 OF E 1/3 OF LOT 3 BLK 107	Demolition		13,943.73	\$13,943.73	08-28-22-23-0070
46 Stevens St E		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55107-2938	OF E 1/5 OF EO1 5 BEK 10/	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*46 STEVENS ST E					\$13,983.73	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/3/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Total Demolition:						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$140.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$20.00					
Project Total:	\$54,344.52					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$54,344.52					

8:59:46 2/15/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address		Project: J1209C Assmt: 122008		Manager: TJT		Page 2
		Ratification Date:	Resolution #:				
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>	
4 Parcel(s)							

0 Exempt Parcel(s)